currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 07/24/22
PLED-120W_R01
Pg 1 of 3
Input Voltage Range: 100-277 Vac Nom.  (90-305 V Min/Max)

ent conditions per MIL-217F Notice 2
EMC: FCC 47CFR Part 15 Class B compliant
Weight: 24.4 oz (690 grams)
E332160
TYPE
TL
Constant Current Models
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max Output
Power (W)
Typical
PLED120W-343-C0350-XX 350 114-343 120 92%
PLED120W-266-C0450-XX 450 89-266 120 92%
PLED120W-171-C0700-XX 700 57-171 120 91%
PLED120W-114-C1050-XX 1050 38-114 120 91%
PLED120W-086-C1400-XX 1400 29-86 120 91%
PLED120W-068-C1750-XX 1750 23-68 120 91%
PLED120W-057-C2100-XX 2100 19-57 120 90%
PLED120W-049-C2450-XX 2450 17-49 120 90%
PLED120W-043-C2800-XX 2800 15-43 120 90%
PLED120W-038-C3150-XX 3150 13-38 120 90%
PLED120W-034-C3500-XX 3500 12-34 120 89%
PLED120W-028-C4200-XX 4200 10-28 120 89%
PLED120W-024-C5000-XX 5000 8-24 120 89%
Constant Voltage Models
Model
Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max Output
Power (W)
Typical
PLED120W-024 • 24 1250-5000 120 89%
PLED120W-028 28 1050-4200 120 89%
PLED120W-034 34 875-3500 120 89%
PLED120W-038 38 788-3150 120 90%
PLED120W-043 43 700-2800 120 90%
PLED120W-049 49 613-2450 120 90%
PLED120W-057 57 525-2100 120 90%
PLED120W-068 68 438-1750 120 91%
PLED120W-086 86 350-1400 120 91%
PLED120W-114 114 263-1050 120 91%
PLED120W-171 171 175-700 120 91%
PLED120W-266 266 113-450 120 92%
PLED120W-343 343 88-350 120 92%
-XX
• Total Power: 120 Watts
• Input Voltage: 100-277 Vac Nom.
• Constant Current & Constant Voltage with Isolation